
TRAMO 1

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,171 30,0 0:00:20,5 0:00:20,5
0,171 10,687 49,9 0:12:38,7 0:12:59,2

10,687 11,276 33,0 0:01:04,3 0:14:03,4
11,276 12,803 49,9 0:01:50,2 0:15:53,6
12,803 13,893 40,0 0:01:38,1 0:17:31,7
13,893 14,146 30,0 0:00:30,4 0:18:02,1

TRAMO 2

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

XI RALLYESTONE 2016 - Viernes

DISTANCIAS Y MEDIAS

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,441 40,0 0:00:39,7 0:00:39,7
0,441 2,075 49,9 0:01:57,9 0:02:37,6
2,075 2,509 30,0 0:00:52,1 0:03:29,7
2,509 3,036 49,9 0:00:38,0 0:04:07,7
3,036 4,423 40,0 0:02:04,8 0:06:12,5
4,423 4,896 20,0 0:01:25,1 0:07:37,6
4,896 5,494 30,0 0:01:11,8 0:08:49,4
5,494 6,742 49,9 0:01:30,0 0:10:19,4
6,742 8,225 40,0 0:02:13,5 0:12:32,9
8,225 8,959 30,0 0:01:28,1 0:14:01,0

INTERVALO
TIEMPO TOTAL



TRAMO 3

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 2,024 49,9 0:02:26,0 0:02:26,0
2,024 2,220 20,0 0:00:35,3 0:03:01,3
2,220 4,224 40,0 0:03:00,4 0:06:01,7
4,224 4,650 20,0 0:01:16,7 0:07:18,3
4,650 6,704 40,0 0:03:04,9 0:10:23,2
6,704 7,218 25,0 0:01:14,0 0:11:37,2
7,218 7,931 35,0 0:01:13,3 0:12:50,6
7,931 9,993 38,0 0:03:15,3 0:16:05,9
9,993 10,848 30,0 0:01:42,6 0:17:48,5

10,848 12,273 38,0 0:02:15,0 0:20:03,5

TRAMO 4

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

0,000 1,256 35,0 0:02:09,2 0:02:09,2
1,256 1,871 30,0 0:01:13,8 0:03:23,0
1,871 2,387 40,0 0:00:46,4 0:04:09,4
2,387 4,170 35,0 0:03:03,4 0:07:12,8
4,170 4,653 40,0 0:00:43,5 0:07:56,3
4,653 5,602 35,0 0:01:37,6 0:09:33,9
5,602 6,113 40,0 0:00:46,0 0:10:19,9
6,113 6,587 35,0 0:00:48,8 0:11:08,6
6,587 9,067 49,9 0:02:58,9 0:14:07,6
9,067 11,027 40,0 0:02:56,4 0:17:04,0

11,027 18,626 49,9 0:09:08,2 0:26:12,2
18,626 19,022 30,0 0:00:47,5 0:26:59,7
19,022 21,855 40,0 0:04:15,0 0:31:14,7
21,855 22,538 30,0 0:01:22,0 0:32:36,6
22,538 22,640 20,0 0:00:18,4 0:32:55,0
22,640 26,957 49,9 0:05:11,4 0:38:06,4
26,957 27,589 38,0 0:00:59,9 0:39:06,3
27,589 29,116 45,0 0:02:02,2 0:41:08,5
29,116 30,459 49,9 0:01:36,9 0:42:45,4
30,459 31,903 42,0 0:02:03,8 0:44:49,1
31,903 33,714 49,9 0:02:10,7 0:46:59,8



TRAMO 5

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,794 49,9 0:00:57,3 0:00:57,3

TRAMO 6

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 3,628 48,0 0:04:32,1 0:04:32,1
3,628 3,849 20,0 0:00:39,8 0:05:11,9
3,849 4,806 40,0 0:01:26,1 0:06:38,0
4,806 5,753 30,0 0:01:53,6 0:08:31,7
5,753 6,281 40,0 0:00:47,5 0:09:19,2
6,281 7,317 45,0 0:01:22,9 0:10:42,0

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

HITOS

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

6,281 7,317 45,0 0:01:22,9 0:10:42,0
7,317 9,823 48,0 0:03:07,9 0:13:50,0



TRAMO 7

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,586 45,0 0:00:46,9 0:00:46,9
0,586 0,784 30,0 0:00:23,8 0:01:10,6
0,784 11,537 49,9 0:12:55,8 0:14:06,4

TRAMO 8

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,815 40,0 0:01:13,3 0:01:13,3
0,815 2,479 35,0 0:02:51,2 0:04:04,5

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

XI RALLYESTONE 2016 - Sábado

DISTANCIAS Y MEDIAS

0,815 2,479 35,0 0:02:51,2 0:04:04,5
2,479 3,868 44,0 0:01:53,6 0:05:58,1
3,868 4,428 30,0 0:01:07,2 0:07:05,3
4,428 5,587 44,0 0:01:34,8 0:08:40,2
5,587 6,810 40,0 0:01:50,1 0:10:30,2
6,810 7,710 49,9 0:01:04,9 0:11:35,2
7,710 8,734 30,0 0:02:02,9 0:13:38,1
8,734 10,797 35,0 0:03:32,2 0:17:10,3

10,797 12,486 40,0 0:02:32,0 0:19:42,3
12,486 13,784 49,9 0:01:33,6 0:21:15,9
13,784 15,196 45,0 0:01:53,0 0:23:08,9
15,196 16,909 40,0 0:02:34,2 0:25:43,0
16,909 17,428 30,0 0:01:02,3 0:26:45,3
17,428 17,873 43,0 0:00:37,3 0:27:22,6
17,873 18,492 49,9 0:00:44,7 0:28:07,2

HITOS



TRAMO 9

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 5,855 49,9 0:07:02,4 0:07:02,4
5,855 6,591 30,0 0:01:28,3 0:08:30,7
6,591 13,654 49,9 0:08:29,6 0:17:00,3

13,654 13,882 40,0 0:00:20,5 0:17:20,8
13,882 14,099 20,0 0:00:39,1 0:17:59,9
14,099 14,597 40,0 0:00:44,8 0:18:44,7
14,597 14,752 20,0 0:00:27,9 0:19:12,6
14,752 16,039 49,9 0:01:32,8 0:20:45,4
16,039 16,764 45,0 0:00:58,0 0:21:43,4
16,764 17,869 49,9 0:01:19,7 0:23:03,1
17,869 18,179 25,0 0:00:44,6 0:23:47,8
18,179 19,222 33,0 0:01:53,8 0:25:41,6
19,222 20,217 45,0 0:01:19,6 0:27:01,2
20,217 22,847 48,0 0:03:17,3 0:30:18,4
22,847 23,340 30,0 0:00:59,2 0:31:17,6
23,340 27,889 49,9 0:05:28,2 0:36:45,8

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

23,340 27,889 49,9 0:05:28,2 0:36:45,8
27,889 28,008 30,0 0:00:14,3 0:37:00,0
28,008 31,141 49,9 0:03:46,0 0:40:46,1

TRAMO 10

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 8,744 49,9 0:10:30,8 0:10:30,8
8,744 9,126 40,0 0:00:34,4 0:11:05,2
9,126 10,190 49,9 0:01:16,8 0:12:22,0

10,190 10,549 30,0 0:00:43,1 0:13:05,1
10,549 11,512 45,0 0:01:17,0 0:14:22,1
11,512 11,620 30,0 0:00:13,0 0:14:35,1
11,620 16,086 49,9 0:05:22,2 0:19:57,2

TRAMO 11

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 16,333 49,9 0:19:38,3 0:19:38,3

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL



TRAMO 12

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,756 40,0 0:01:08,0 0:01:08,0
0,756 9,336 49,9 0:10:19,0 0:11:27,0
9,336 13,722 33,0 0:07:58,5 0:19:25,5

13,722 13,805 20,0 0:00:14,9 0:19:40,5
13,805 19,136 43,0 0:07:26,3 0:27:06,8

TRAMO 13

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 11,140 49,9 0:13:23,7 0:13:23,7
11,140 11,412 33,0 0:00:29,7 0:13:53,4
11,412 13,288 49,9 0:02:15,3 0:16:08,7
13,288 14,031 22,0 0:02:01,6 0:18:10,3
14,031 24,760 49,9 0:12:54,0 0:31:04,3

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

14,031 24,760 49,9 0:12:54,0 0:31:04,3

TRAMO 14

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,350 40,0 0:00:31,5 0:00:31,5
0,350 11,004 49,9 0:12:48,6 0:13:20,1

11,004 11,639 45,0 0:00:50,8 0:14:10,9
11,639 11,918 35,0 0:00:28,7 0:14:39,6
11,918 15,086 43,0 0:04:25,2 0:19:04,9
15,086 16,299 45,0 0:01:37,0 0:20:41,9
16,299 16,509 35,0 0:00:21,6 0:21:03,5
16,509 18,347 48,0 0:02:17,9 0:23:21,3
18,347 19,892 45,0 0:02:03,6 0:25:24,9
19,892 22,645 40,0 0:04:07,8 0:29:32,7
22,645 27,746 49,9 0:06:08,0 0:35:40,7
27,746 28,440 45,0 0:00:55,5 0:36:36,2

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL



TRAMO 15

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 1,064 49,9 0:01:16,8 0:01:16,8
1,064 3,294 46,0 0:02:54,5 0:04:11,3
3,294 3,607 22,0 0:00:51,2 0:05:02,5
3,607 5,255 44,0 0:02:14,8 0:07:17,3
5,255 12,667 49,9 0:08:54,7 0:16:12,1

TRAMO 16

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

TRAMO 17

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

TABLAS

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

TRAMO 17

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

TRAMO 18

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 1,820 40,0 0:02:43,8 0:02:43,8
1,820 3,604 49,9 0:02:08,7 0:04:52,5
3,604 4,489 40,0 0:01:19,6 0:06:12,2
4,489 15,226 49,9 0:12:54,6 0:19:06,8

TABLAS

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL



TRAMO 19

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 3,296 45,0 0:04:23,7 0:04:23,7
3,296 7,874 38,0 0:07:13,7 0:11:37,4
7,874 8,823 40,0 0:01:25,4 0:13:02,8
8,823 14,261 49,9 0:06:32,3 0:19:35,1

14,261 14,812 35,0 0:00:56,7 0:20:31,8
14,812 17,583 49,9 0:03:19,9 0:23:51,7
17,583 21,608 42,0 0:05:45,0 0:29:36,7
21,608 24,430 47,0 0:03:36,2 0:33:12,9
24,430 28,693 45,0 0:05:41,0 0:38:53,9
28,693 29,101 30,0 0:00:49,0 0:39:42,9

TRAMO 20

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

0,000 14,344 49,9 0:17:14,8 0:17:14,8
14,344 14,431 30,0 0:00:10,4 0:17:25,3
14,431 15,201 45,0 0:01:01,6 0:18:26,9
15,201 15,290 30,0 0:00:10,7 0:18:37,6
15,290 16,403 49,9 0:01:20,3 0:19:57,9
16,403 16,747 40,0 0:00:31,0 0:20:28,8
16,747 17,230 30,0 0:00:58,0 0:21:26,8
17,230 18,268 49,9 0:01:14,9 0:22:41,7
18,268 19,658 46,0 0:01:48,8 0:24:30,4
19,658 20,341 35,0 0:01:10,3 0:25:40,7
20,341 21,209 45,0 0:01:09,4 0:26:50,1
21,209 22,394 37,0 0:01:55,3 0:28:45,4
22,394 22,872 40,0 0:00:43,0 0:29:28,5
22,872 23,300 30,0 0:00:51,4 0:30:19,8
23,300 24,338 49,9 0:01:14,9 0:31:34,7
24,338 25,728 48,0 0:01:44,3 0:33:18,9
25,728 26,999 45,0 0:01:41,7 0:35:00,6
26,999 27,142 20,0 0:00:25,7 0:35:26,4
27,142 28,748 35,0 0:02:45,2 0:38:11,6
28,748 29,254 43,0 0:00:42,4 0:38:53,9



TRAMO 21

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 1,430 40,0 0:02:08,7 0:02:08,7
1,430 1,741 30,0 0:00:37,3 0:02:46,0
1,741 2,388 40,0 0:00:58,2 0:03:44,2
2,388 2,488 20,0 0:00:18,0 0:04:02,2
2,488 12,123 49,9 0:11:35,1 0:15:37,4

12,123 12,548 40,0 0:00:38,3 0:16:15,6
12,548 13,042 30,0 0:00:59,3 0:17:14,9
13,042 14,112 40,0 0:01:36,3 0:18:51,2
14,112 14,780 35,0 0:01:08,7 0:19:59,9
14,780 15,747 40,0 0:01:27,0 0:21:26,9
15,747 15,969 20,0 0:00:40,0 0:22:06,9

XI RALLYESTONE 2016 - Domingo

DISTANCIAS Y MEDIAS

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

15,747 15,969 20,0 0:00:40,0 0:22:06,9
15,969 17,266 45,0 0:01:43,8 0:23:50,6
17,266 17,983 30,0 0:01:26,0 0:25:16,7
17,983 20,749 49,9 0:03:19,6 0:28:36,2
20,749 21,045 30,0 0:00:35,5 0:29:11,8
21,045 22,950 49,9 0:02:17,4 0:31:29,2
22,950 23,371 30,0 0:00:50,5 0:32:19,7
23,371 24,924 49,9 0:01:52,0 0:34:11,8
24,924 25,794 30,0 0:01:44,4 0:35:56,2
25,794 26,514 49,9 0:00:51,9 0:36:48,1
26,514 26,715 30,0 0:00:24,1 0:37:12,2
26,715 27,791 49,9 0:01:17,6 0:38:29,8
27,791 28,057 30,0 0:00:31,9 0:39:01,8
28,057 28,572 49,9 0:00:37,2 0:39:38,9
28,572 28,951 30,0 0:00:45,5 0:40:24,4
28,951 30,850 49,9 0:02:17,0 0:42:41,4
30,850 31,695 30,0 0:01:41,4 0:44:22,8
31,695 32,182 49,9 0:00:35,1 0:44:57,9



TRAMO 22

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA

0,000 0,211 40,0 0:00:19,0 0:00:19,0

8,032 9,440 43,0 0:01:57,9 0:12:02,5
9,440 10,287 32,0 0:01:35,3 0:13:37,8

10,287 11,978 49,9 0:02:02,0 0:15:39,8
11,978 12,256 25,0 0:00:40,0 0:16:19,8
12,256 19,296 49,9 0:08:27,9 0:24:47,7
19,296 19,888 30,0 0:01:11,0 0:25:58,8
19,888 21,970 49,9 0:02:30,2 0:28:29,0
21,970 22,238 30,0 0:00:32,2 0:29:01,1
22,238 29,982 49,9 0:09:18,7 0:38:19,8
29,982 30,514 40,0 0:00:47,9 0:39:07,7
30,514 30,667 23,0 0:00:23,9 0:39:31,7
30,667 31,377 43,0 0:00:59,4 0:40:31,1
31,377 32,184 33,0 0:01:28,0 0:41:59,1

DATOS ROADBOOK TIEMPO 
INTERVALO

TIEMPO TOTAL

HITOS

31,377 32,184 33,0 0:01:28,0 0:41:59,1
32,184 32,354 20,0 0:00:30,6 0:42:29,7
32,354 32,964 33,0 0:01:06,5 0:43:36,3


